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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $953.00 $1,964.80 ($1,011.80)  0.73 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.73
20 SPOT Totals: $1,964.80 $953.00 ($1,011.80)

1 $14.00 $19.50 ($5.50)  0.01  0.85  0.003FOR$1

2 $10.00 $35.75 ($25.75)  0.01  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $73.33 $69.75 $3.58  0.06  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $16.00 $1.00 $15.00  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.09
3FOR$1 Totals: $126.00 $113.32 ($12.68)

5 $17,193.82 $16,494.24 $699.58  13.20  0.80  0.115 SPOT

 13.20
5 SPOT Totals: $16,494.24 $17,193.82 $699.58 

2 $1,155.00 $1,125.13 $29.87  0.89  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $939.70 $686.13 $253.57  0.72  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $451.00 $89.02 $361.98  0.35  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $84.25 $20.25 $64.00  0.06  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $138.70 $9.50 $129.20  0.11  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $63.75 $18.52 $45.23  0.05  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $33.30 $20.33 $12.97  0.03  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 2.20
BEST BET Totals: $1,968.88 $2,865.70 $896.82 

1 $1,019.15 $796.80 $222.35  0.78  0.94  0.01BONUS BA

2 $3,731.00 $3,804.80 ($73.80)  2.86  0.93  0.03BONUS BA

3 $3,929.05 $2,686.00 $1,243.05  3.02  0.93  0.03BONUS BA

4 $473.35 $150.50 $322.85  0.36  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $47.40 $6.50 $40.90  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $7,640.90 $3,151.30 $4,489.60  5.87  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $67.15 $10.40 $56.75  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $506.85 $146.82 $360.03  0.39  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $140.05 $28.56 $111.49  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $65.35 $14.28 $51.07  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $11.90 $3.50 $8.40  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $11.90 $0.29 $11.61  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $15.50 $0.00 $15.50  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 13.56
BONUS BA Totals: $10,799.75 $17,659.55 $6,859.80 

40 $845.00 $280.00 $565.00  0.65 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.65
BOTTOM S Totals: $280.00 $845.00 $565.00 

32 $104.00 $23.80 $80.20  0.08 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.08
EDGE S Totals: $23.80 $104.00 $80.20 

4 $398.50 $275.00 $123.50  0.31  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $318.80 $0.00 $318.80  0.24  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $79.70 $0.00 $79.70  0.06  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.61
KINGO Totals: $275.00 $797.00 $522.00 

8 $9,110.00 $6,706.50 $2,403.50  6.99  1.00  0.07MBPENNY

 6.99
MBPENNY Totals: $6,706.50 $9,110.00 $2,403.50 

2 $2,070.75 $1,564.20 $506.55  1.59  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $2,948.30 $2,315.10 $633.20  2.26  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $13,036.90 $10,235.50 $2,801.40  10.01  0.94  0.09MEAN GR

5 $259.25 $37.50 $221.75  0.20  0.94  0.00MEAN GR
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6 $427.50 $318.60 $108.90  0.33  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $464.15 $519.47 ($55.32)  0.36  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $535.35 $84.84 $450.51  0.41  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $462.38 $109.20 $353.18  0.35  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $586.21 $488.69 $97.52  0.45  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $67.90 $112.48 ($44.58)  0.05  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $255.21 $274.60 ($19.39)  0.20  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $32.05 $6.16 $25.89  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $46.82 $67.84 ($21.02)  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $105.50 $25.60 $79.90  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 16.35
MEAN GR Totals: $16,159.78 $21,298.27 $5,138.49 

4 $5,136.45 $3,948.36 $1,188.09  3.94  0.45  0.02MONEYBAL

5 $64.25 $10.40 $53.85  0.05  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 3.99
MONEYBAL Totals: $3,958.76 $5,200.70 $1,241.94 

8 $811.30 $148.65 $662.65  0.62  1.00  0.01PENNY

 0.62
PENNY Totals: $148.65 $811.30 $662.65 

8 $578.91 $671.95 ($93.04)  0.44  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.44
PENY Totals: $671.95 $578.91 ($93.04)

1 $1,008.20 $756.75 $251.45  0.77  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $5,437.15 $3,710.40 $1,726.75  4.17  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $12,470.85 $9,320.64 $3,150.21  9.57  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $3,896.70 $2,424.33 $1,472.37  2.99  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $334.00 $101.49 $232.51  0.26  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $3,491.63 $2,085.83 $1,405.80  2.68  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $262.08 $65.90 $196.18  0.20  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $299.88 $161.92 $137.96  0.23  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $641.02 $371.18 $269.84  0.49  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $1,120.83 $795.31 $325.52  0.86  0.72  0.01Regular

11 $67.83 $92.50 ($24.67)  0.05  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $501.79 $300.00 $201.79  0.39  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $9.62 $0.66 $8.96  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $60.56 $31.96 $28.60  0.05  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,813.82 $1,228.13 $585.69  1.39  0.70  0.01Regular

 24.11
Regular Totals: $21,447.00 $31,415.96 $9,968.96 

1 $1,829.25 $1,412.00 $417.25  1.40  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $9,697.45 $8,533.60 $1,163.85  7.44  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $5,639.25 $3,852.10 $1,787.15  4.33  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $1,139.50 $231.62 $907.88  0.87  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $460.00 $35.00 $425.00  0.35  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 14.40
SPOTLITE Totals: $14,064.32 $18,765.45 $4,701.13 

3 $1,353.75 $1,008.00 $345.75  1.04  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $18.00 $8.00 $10.00  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $1.50 $1.50 $0.00  0.00  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $52.50 $5.00 $47.50  0.04  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 1.09
SUPERSP Totals: $1,022.50 $1,425.75 $403.25 

40 $1,140.00 $951.00 $189.00  0.88 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.88
TOP S Totals: $951.00 $1,140.00 $189.00 

 0.77 100.00Grand Totals $130,277.73 $97,062.93 $33,214.80 
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